APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: Ankeny Fire Station #1 Geothermal Well Relocation
‘ city of Contractor: Thorpe Water Development Co.
| Ay An ke n y Address: 1485 NE 70th Avenue - Ankeny, lowa 50021
smgenginn sll:bngeins Finance Budget Code: 905.2905.4412 Finance Project # 905.4412
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO # =
Original Contract Date: April 6, 2020 Vendor # 5918

Date of Council Meeting: 7 {g /220 PAYMENT REQUEST # |
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: April 6, 2020 Through: June 15, 2020

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: 5 188,255.00

Net change by Change Orders: $ -

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 + 2) $ 188,255.00

Total completed and stored to date: $ 70,201.00

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 3,510.05

Total Earned less Retainage: 66,690.95

Less previous applications for payment: $ -

SUBTOTAL $ 66,690.95

Rr

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ E

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 66,690.95

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 121,564.05

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) - Working Days

The undersigned Conlraclor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Conlract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Conlractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were issued
and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Thorpe Water Development Co.
£~ Firm Name
— ) ,
,//‘) ‘/// Jouuny Thowre . |Jf 6%'5/29
Signalure 4 ’ ’ Date 7 '
Engineer / Consultant Approval: —
Firm Name
Signalure Dale

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

G2 N - elin/2000

Signature Date
Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Public Works Engineering Manager
E-mail: ALust@Ankenylowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3537 Fax:  (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 6/16/2020



SO0IS'S S| 00SO'SIL S| %LE | 007T0T°0L s| - s|ootozor s| - $ [ 00'ssz'ss1 § TVLOL
- $1000006T $| %0 - $1 - $| - $| - $ ] 00000°ST  $ PIaL [[°M SUnsSIXg uopueqy
2 $100CETTl $| %0 - $| - sl - $| - $|o00zETTr § dzoayNUY (14 /ysn[d| 8
- $ 0000081 $| %0 g $| - S| - 3 $ 10000081 § supeLL [Pm| £
00002 S| - $| %001 [ 00000F o $ 100000 $| - $ | 000000 $ alog I UsV /surey uny| 9
SIIHS $lo0L16T $| %zTE | 00€Z8°01 o $|o0czgor §| - $|o0orLce  § S[BLIRIBIN UL 9LL| €
- $10000St $| %0 - g = $| - $| - $ [ 0000st $ UONBZI[IQOIN U] IL| ¥
0FPoT'T  $|00°S0¥'SE §| %Ir | 00°88T°ST $1 - $|oosszce | - $]00¢€69°09 § sumug| ¢
0S'6LTT  $| - $| %000 |00065°ST $1 - $|0006scT $| - $ | 00065°sT  § s[eLejey Suljuq| T
00°52T $1 - $| %001 | 00005+ $| - $ 00008ty $| - $o000st § UOTLZIIqOI SUl[[HC| |
HLvY 0-2) J+3+Q@) (IO NI .LON) T+
FIEVIIVA 4D HSINIA (0mo) JIVA QL dTI0LS JHI0LS dOondd SIH.L NOLLYOI'lddV HOTVA HOM 40 NOLLIIYOSIa 'ON
JOVNIVLITY OL % % LI TdNOD ATLNISTEd SNOIATEd WO¥d IdTNAaTHDS WALl
HINVIVE TVIOL STV LVIA AILITINOD 2HOM
I H I3 d a1 a 9] g v
# YIAAO ASVHIANI
TON LDArodd
0Z0Z/S1/9 *ONIANA AO¥Ad “JR][OP 152J83U QU] 0] PIJeIs A8 SIUNowe ‘mo[aq SUuolje[no[es uf
0Z0Z/91/9 *ILVA NOLLVII'1ddV "PaYORYE SI “UONEOYILR)) PUSIS §,10108IU0)) SUIUTEIU0D
[ :ON NOILLVOI'lddV INAWAVA 4O LVIIAILYID ANV JOd NOILYII'TddV S401080uU0)) oy,
SHOVd T JO T IDVd

LITHS NOILVZIINA.LI




